 





A separate calendar will be issued for the nursery shortly.

	Starts Tuesday 21st August and the next 11 Tuesdays. 
	P5 Swimming and Dry-side coaching at Wishaw Sports Centre

	Thursday 30th August
	Parent Mindfulness Workshop 3.15-4.45pm. Children may attend ONLY if they are accompanied by parents.
(Pupil workshops will be taking place during classtime).

	Monday 3rd September
	Meet the Teacher Event 3.30-5pm

More info will follow

	Monday 10th September
	Closed Parent Council Meeting- ISA Money Centre 7pm

	Tuesday 18th September
	Family Fundraiser- Wrestling Show in School Hall- Watch out for further information.

	Friday 21st September
Monday 24th September
	SCHOOL CLOSED
SEPTEMBER WEEKEND HOLIDAY

	Week Beginning
Monday 1st October
	World of Work Week
Any parents who would like to speak to pupils about their career please contact school staff asap.

	Thursday 11th October
	Pupil progress conferences
(Parents’ night). Pupils should attend.

3.30-5.30pm

6.30-8.30pm

	Monday 15th October- Friday 19th October
	SCHOOL CLOSED
OCTOBER HOLIDAY WEEK

	Week beginning 
	House Captains will be organising a whole school fundraising event for this week.

	Monday 29th October
	

	Monday 19th November
	SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS
TEACHER IN-SERVICE DAY

	Tuesday 27th November
	Parent Council Meeting- Open from 7.15pm
ISA Money Centre

	Thursday 29th November
	Scottish Evening for families of children in P3,4,5
(Ticketed event)

	Monday 10th December
	P7 Family Christmas Sing-a-long

Ticketed event

	Tuesday 18th December
	P1 & P2 Nativity (Morning and Evening performances)

Ticketed event

	Monday 24th December- Friday 4th January
(School reopens Monday 7th January)
	SCHOOL CLOSED
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

	Thursday 24th January
	Burns Supper for P6 and families
Ticketed event

	Monday 11th February
Tuesday 12th February

Wednesday 13th February
	 HALF-TERM-SCHOOL CLOSED 

IN-SERVICE DAY- SCHOOL REMAINS CLOSED TO PUPILS

	Week beginning

Monday 18th February
	House Captains will be arranging activities with a health and wellbeing theme during this week.

	Wednesday 27th March
Thursday 28th March
	School Show (Starring some pupils from P5-7)
Ticketed event



	Friday 29th March
	Pupil Progress Reports Issued


	Monday 1st April- Friday 12th April
	SPRING BREAK- SCHOOL CLOSED

	Friday 19th April & Monday 22nd April
	EASTER WEEKEND HOLIDAY-SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday 29th April
	Parent Council AGM 
ISA Money Centre

	Thursday 2nd May
	Meeting for Parents of P7s going to Kilbowie 6-7pm 
School Hall

	Monday 6th May
Tuesday 7th May
	BANK HOLIDAY- SCHOOL CLOSED
INSERVICE DAY-SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS

	Thursday 16TH May
	Pupil progress conferences

(Parents’ night). Pupils should attend.

3.30-5.30pm

6.30-8.30pm

	Week beginning
Monday 20th May
	House Captains will be organising school sports for some time during this week

	Thursday 23rd May
	Parent Council Closed Meeting
ISA Money Centre

	Friday 24th May
Monday 27th May
	BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND- SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday 3rd June- Friday 7th June
	P7s at KILBOWIE

	Monday 24th June
	P1-3 Prize-giving 9.30am

Parents invited

	Tuesday 25th June
	P4-6 Prize-giving 9.30am
Parents invited

	Wednesday 26th June
	P7 Graduation and Prize-giving 9.30am
Parents invited

	Thursday 27th June
	Nursery party (AM)
Nursery graduation (PM)

	Friday 28th June
	SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER


PLEASE KEEP A NOTE OF THESE DATES FOR YOUR REFERENCE.


Muirhouse Primary 2018

